Ad Valorem Tax Schedule

Appraised Value
Land:
Improvements:
Total:
Per Square Foot:

% Change:
Assessment Ratio

Assessed Value
Land;
Improvements:
Total:

% Change:

Tax Rate
% Change:

Millage Rate

Tax Expense
Tax Amount:

Special Assessments:

Total Taxes:
Per Square Foot:

Tax Parcel Number: 2003051

$92,500
'$651,300

$743,800
$88.70
N/A

100.00%

$92,500
$651,300

$743,800
N/A

$1.180000
N/A

per $100

Actual
2023

$8,777
$1,878

$10,654
$1.27




