Ad Valorem Tax Schedule

Tax Parcel Number: 2003051

County Year	Actual 2023
Appraised Value	
Land:	\$92,500
Improvements:	\$651,300
Total:	\$743,800
Per Square Foot:	\$88.70
% Change:	N/A
Assessment Ratio	100.00%
Assessed Value	
Land:	\$92,500
Improvements:	\$651,300
Total:	\$743,800
% Change:	N/A
Tax Rate	\$1.180000
% Change:	N/A
Millage Rate	pér \$100
	Actual
Tax Expense	2023
Tax Amount:	\$8,777
Special Assessments:	\$1,878
Total Taxes:	\$10,654
Per Square Foot:	\$1.27